:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10070885

Sep 30, 2024 - 05:42 (UTC)

In epoch 314,715 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 705857 - 0.019158972 ETH®
50.38 USD

2 705858 - 0.019309260 ETH®
50.78 USD

3 705859 - 0.019316964 ETH®
50.80 USD

4 705860 - 0.019312166 ETH®
50.78 USD

S 705864 - 0.019243444 ETHS
50.60 USD

6 705865 - 0.019262419 ETH®
50.65 USD

7 705866 - 0.019286266 ETH®
50.71 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/10070885
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/314715
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/705857
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/705858
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/705859
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/705860
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/705864
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/705865
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/705866

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

705867

705868

705869

705870

705871

705872

705873

705874

705875

Validator Id

1501027

Amount

0.019154301
50.37 USD

0.019293691
50.73 USD

0.019273282
50.68 USD

0.019274612
50.68 USD

0.019293359
50.73 USD

0.019231665
50.57 USD

0.019280046
50.70 USD

0.019275252
50.69 USD

0.019279943
50.70 USD

Amount

+ 0.046221168

121.55 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/705867
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/705868
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/705869
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/705870
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/705871
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/705872
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/705873
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/705874
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/705875
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1501027

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



