

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 01:08 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10070885</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 30, 2024 · 05:42 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>314,715</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>705857</u>	- 0.019158972 ETH ⊘ 50.38 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>705858</u>	- 0.019309260 ETH ↔ 50.78 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>705859</u>	- 0.019316964 ETH 🔗 50.80 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>705860</u>	- 0.019312166 ETH ② 50.78 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>705864</u>	- 0.019243444 ETH 😔 50.60 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>705865</u>	- 0.019262419 ETH 🐼 50.65 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>705866</u>	- 0.019286266 ETH ⊘ 50.71 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>705867</u>	- 0.019154301 ETH ③ 50.37 USD	
<u>9</u>	705868	- 0.019293691 ETH 🐼 50.73 USD	
<u>10</u>	705869	- 0.019273282 ETH ③ 50.68 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>705870</u>	- 0.019274612 ETH ③ 50.68 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>705871</u>	- 0.019293359 ETH ③ 50.73 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>705872</u>	- 0.019231665 ETH ② 50.57 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>705873</u>	- 0.019280046 ETH 🐼 50.70 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>705874</u>	- 0.019275252 ETH ⊘ 50.69 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>705875</u>	- 0.019279943 ETH 🔗 50.70 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	
4	4504005		

+ 0.046221168 ETH ↔ 121.55 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.